Form PTO-1594 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 03/01) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002 102254552 Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 10-15-02 Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: NCO Holdings, Inc. NCO Financial Systems Address: Suite 1704 Individual(s) Association Street Address: 300 Delaware Ave.
Wilmington DE 19801
City: _____State: ____Zip:_____ General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Pennsylvania Individual(s) citizenship____ Association____ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? The Yes No. General Partnership_ 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership Assignment □ Merger Corporation-State Pennsylvania Security Agreement Change of Name If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Other Execution Date: 10/7/02 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 76/441,143 Additional number(s) attached Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved: Name: Timothy D. Pecsenye Internal Address: Enclosed Blank Rome Comisky & McCauley LLP Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: One Logan Square (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Zip:____ Philadelphia City:______State:__ DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Timothy D. Pecsenye 10/9/02 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages include all documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

10/18/2002 LMUELLER 00000210 76441143

Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:8521 40.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002601 FRAME: 0125

ASSIGNMENT OF SERVICE MARK AND SERVICE MARK APPLICATION

This Agreement is made on the ______ day of October, 2002, between NCO Financial Systems, a Pennsylvania corporation, with an address at 507 Prudential Road, Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 ("ASSIGNOR"), and NCO Holdings, Inc., a Delaware corporation, with an address at 300 Delaware Avenue, Suite 1704, Wilmington, Delaware, 19801 ("ASSIGNEE").

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR has adopted, used and is using the service mark listed in Appendix A for which it owns a federal application in the United States Patent and Trademark Office;

WHEREAS, ASSIGNEE is desirous of acquiring said service mark and the application thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, and intending to be legally bound hereby, ASSIGNOR does hereby assign, sell and transfer to ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, all its right, title, and interest in and to said mark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by and associated with said service mark and the application thereof.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, ASSIGNOR has executed this Assignment by a duly authorized officer.

NCO FINANCIAL SYSTEMS

Dated: October 7, 2002

Steven L. Winokur

CFO, Executive Vice President &

Assistant Secretary

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania) ss:			
County of Montgomery)			
On this day of October, 2002, before me appeared Steven L. Winokur, the person who signed this instrument, who acknowledged that he signed it as a free act on behalf of NCO Financial Systems.			
man and antrone			
My Commission Expires: $5/J/05$			
Notarial Seal Mary Ann Armstrong, Notary Public Upper Dublin Twp., Montgomery County My Commission Expires May 21, 2005			

APPENDIX A

SERVICE MARK APPLICATION

Service Mark	Serial Number	Date Filed	Int. Class(es)
EARLY CONTACT	76/441,143	8/12/02	36

.00/11150157v1 RECORDED: 10/15/2002 TRADEMARK REEL: 002601 FRAME: 0128